
 

TERM 1   

Friday  23rd August 6th and 3rd Years only 9.30am – 1.00pm 

Monday 26th August 1st Years only 9.30am – 1.00pm 

Tuesday  27th August 5th and 2nd Years only 9.30am – 1.00pm 

Wednesday 28th August All except TY – normal day 

Thursday  29th August Transition Years return 9.30am – 1.00pm 

Monday 2nd September TY Carlingford trip 

Tuesday  3rd September TY Carlingford trip 

Wednesday 4th September Staff meeting – 2.50pm – 3.50pm 

Monday  9th September TY Song School and Film workshops 

Tuesday  10th September Debutantes Ball – Class 2019 

Thursday  12th September TY Song School and Film workshops 

Monday  16th September School Mass to celebrate opening of school year at 12.20pm 

Thursday 19th September Information Evening 7.00pm – 9.00pm 

Friday  20th September  5th & 6th Year Higher Options, RDS. 

Tuesday  24th September AGM Parents’ Association 8.00pm 

Wednesday  25th September Staff meeting – 2.50pm – 4.50pm 

Thursday 26th September 6th Year Study Skills workshop 

Friday  27th September Dawn Walk 

Monday  30th September School Closed 

Thursday  3rd October Meeting for parents of 5th and 6th years re CAO 

Tuesday  8th October TY at Zeminar 

Wednesday  9th October Careers Evening   

Monday  14th October Blast Off – Workshops for 1st Years 

Tuesday 15th October 5th Year Study Skills workshop 

Wednesday  16th October Social evening for parents of 1st years  8.00pm 

Thursday  17th October School closed due to JCT in-service 

Friday  25th October Classes end 2.10pm.  Mid-term break begins.   

Monday  4th November School reopens 

Wednesday  6th November Staff meeting – 2.50pm – 3.50pm 

Monday  11th November TY Community Care week begins 

Thursday  14th November 6th Year Parent Teacher Meeting 4.15pm – 6.45 pm.   

Friday 15th November Parents’ Association Book Fair (+ Saturday & Sunday) 

Wednesday  20th November Staff meeting – 2.50pm – 3.50pm 

Thursday  28th November 3rd Year Parent Teacher Meeting 4.15pm – 6.45 pm.   

Friday  6th December 5th Year exam begin 

Monday   9th December 1st and 2nd and 5th Year Christmas exams begin 

Monday  16th December Transition Year Christmas Exams 

Tuesday 17th December 3rd Year Retreat 

Wednesday 18th December Transition Year Carol Service & Presentation of JCPAs 

Friday   20th December  Christmas Holidays begin.  Classes end 12.00pm 



 

 

 

 

TERM 2   

Monday  6th January  School reopens 

Wednesday 8th January Staff meeting – 2.50pm – 3.50pm 

Monday 13th January TY CATs & Workshop 

Tuesday 14th January TY CATs & Workshop 

Thursday  16th January  5th Year Parent Teacher Meeting 4.15pm – 6.45 pm.   

Wednesday  22nd January  Staff meeting – 2.50pm – 3.50pm 

Thursday 23rd January 2nd Year Retreat  

Meeting for parents of incoming 1st years 2020/21 

Saturday 25th January In-coming 1st year assessments 

Thursday  30th January 2nd Year Parent Teacher Meeting 4.15pm – 6.45 pm.   

Monday  3rd February Mock exams for 3rd and 6th Years begin.  TY work experience 

Friday  14th February  Classes end 2.10pm.  Mid-term break begins.   

Monday  24th February  School closed due to JCT in-service 

Tuesday  25th February School reopens 

Wednesday  26th February Staff meeting – 2.50pm – 3.50pm 

Thursday  27th February   Parents’ Association Table Quiz 

Thursday  5th March  Meeting for parents of 3rd Years re Transition Year, 7.30pm 

Wednesday  11th March Staff meeting – 2.50pm – 3.50pm 

Thursday  12th March  Talk for parents of 1st Years re option choice 7.30pm 

Monday  16th March School closed 

Tuesday   17th March Bank Holiday – school closed 

Thursday  19th March  1.1 & 1.2 Parent Teacher Meeting.  4.15pm – 6.45 pm.  

Thursday  26th March  1.3 & 1.4 Parent Teacher Meeting.  4.15pm – 6.45 pm. 

Wednesday  1st April  TY Show – opening night 

Friday  3rd April Classes end 2.10pm.  Easter holidays begin.   

TERM 3   

Monday  20th April School reopens 

Tuesday  21st April 1st Year Retreat 

Wednesday  22nd April Staff meeting – 2.50pm – 3.50pm 

Thursday  23rd April Meeting for parents of Transition Years re option choice 7.30pm 

Monday  4th May School closed – bank holiday 

Tuesday  5th May TY Retreat 

Wednesday  6th May  Staff meeting 2.50pm – 3.50pm 

Thursday   14th May  Prize-giving.  No classes for Transition Year. 

Friday  15th May  6th Year Graduation 2.00pm.  Classes end 1.00pm. 

Wednesday  20th May  5th Year summer exams begin.  Transition Year exams  

Thursday  21st May  Transition Year graduation 7.00pm 

Monday 25th May 1st exams begin.  Transition Year Community Care week begins 

Thursday  28th May Classes end for 3rd Year 

Friday  29th May   Summer holidays begin 

Wednesday  3rd June Junior and Leaving Certificate examinations begin 


